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Participants List

Hetquada, Vankavampur

.No Name Designation Mobile No E-Mail
Arabinda Senior social Scientist ,ICIMOD | 9860483378 arabinda.mishra@icimod.org
Mishra Khumaltar,Kathmandu,Nepal
Arjun Scientist S-1 (Acronomy),Out 9841472419,01 | arjunpoudel32@hotmail.com
Prakash reach Research Division,Nepal -5540817,01-4-
Poudel Agriculture Research 780250
khumaltar,Lalitpur,Nepal21
Arun GC Agriculture Extension Officer, 9841476195, gcarun88@gmail.com
Ministry of Agricultural 4211687
Development Singhdubar,
Kathmandu
Arun Kafle | Senior Vegetable Dev. Officer, 9849929224, kafbarun@gmail.com
Central Vegetable seed 01-5523141
production
centre,Kathmandu,Lalitpur,Nep
al
Ayush Sjb Management Officer(AEC), 9841484135, ayush.sibrana@aec-fncci.org
Rana FNCCI building,Pochali teku, 01-4262260,
P.Box no. 01-4276834
7651,Kathmandu,Nepal
Balram Life member of Nepal Agr. 9849894346 balramkoirala@yahoo.com
Prasad Extension and executive
Koirala committee member, Nagarjun
municipality-
13,Syuchatar,Kathamandu,Nep
al
Bharat Senior Agriculture Extension 9841510707 bharatbidari@gmail.com
Prasad Officer, Directorate of
Bidari Agriculture extension
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8 Bidhya Junior Technician, 9849206279, bnlohani@yahoo.com
Nidhi DADO,Makawanpur, 01-5524514
Lohani Directorate of Agricultural
extension,Hariharbhavan
9 Dev Raj J.T. AICC, Lamjung, Kunchha-13 | 9841818098,
Gauli 5525617
10 Dr.Shyam Life member of Nepal Agr. 9851136953, shahshyamkishor@yahoo.co
Kishor Extension, Lalitpur,Sub 01-5003468 m
Shah municipality, ward no-
23,Karmbasti
toll,siddhiganesh,Dhapakhel
11 Gopal Chief/Sr. Scientist(Plant 9851179089, gpparajuli@hotmail.com
Prasad Pathology), Out reach Research | 01-5540817,
Parajuli Division,Nepal Agriculture 01-5149690
Research (Post box.1126)
Katmandhu
12 Govinda Agriculture Extension Officer, 9841697752, thantichaur@gmail.com,
Prasad info@agriextension.gov.np 5524914,55236 | govindaprasadadhikari@yaho
Adhikari 02 0.com
13 Hikmat Senior Agricultural Dev. Officer, | (+977)9858075 | hikmatkumar@hotmail.com,
Kumar District Agriculture 338, (+977)11- | hikmatkumar2014@gmail.co
Shrestha Development Office- 620370;125 m
Sindhupalchok
14 Jhalakanth | Senior Agriculture Extension 9845671372, jhalaknathkandel@gmail.com
Kandel Officer, National plant 01-5524352,
quarantine program, 056-531498
Hariharbhavan, Lalitpur
15 Kamal Kant | Life member of Nepal Agr. 9854024890 jha_kamal2000@yahoo.com
Jha Extension, Kathmandu
Residency, Bagdol, Lalitpur
16 Kanika CRISP, Hyderabad 9542984182 singh.kanika@hotmail.com
Singh
17 Khem President of Nepal Agr. 9841799642, paudelkhem@yahoo.com
Sharma Extension, Budhanikantha-10, 01-5524914,
Paudyal Golfutar, Kathmandu/Agr. 01-4375509
Extension Directorate,
Hariharbhavan, Lalitpur
18 Lalit Prasad | IPM program co-ordinator, c/o | 9844022533, [psah@idenepal.org
Sah IDE Nepal,Bakhundol,Lalitpur, 01-5520943,
P.Box no.2674 041-527684
Kathmandu,Nepal
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Madhav Senior Plant Protection Officer, | 9849757286, madhav.lamsal@gmail.com
Prasad Pujali Bazar, Syangja 061-461074,
Lamsal 063-691383
20 Mahesh Assistant Professor, IAAS/TU- 9851142825, mahesh.jaishi@gmail.com
Jaishi Lamjung Campus 066-402037
21 Min Prasad | Chief, Agriculture information 9841335758, budhathokimin@yahoo.com
Budhathoki | & Communication 977-1-
centre,Hariharbhavan,Lalitpur, | 5525617, 977-
Nepal 1-4334815
22 Nani Ram Livelihoods Specalist, ICIMOD 9851086758, nrsubedi@gmail.com
Subedi Khumaltar,Kathmandu,Nepal 5003222
23 Nilkanth Senior Agr. Extension Training 9841360736 nilkanthpokharel@gmail.com
Pokharel Off., Directorate of Agriculture
training
24 Niru Dahal | Program Director, Directorate 977985105977 | cottonladynp@yahoo.com
Pandey of Agricultural Extension 7
25 Nimisha CRISP, Hyderabad 9958386688 nimishabl@gmail.com
Mittal
26 Prakash Chief Training Officer, 9841277459,06 | sanjel55@gmail.com
Kumar Gokarneswor- 1-525448,01-
Sanjel 12,Kathmandu,Pokhara- 4912725
5,Pokhara,Regional Agr.
Training center
27 Pushpa Junior Technician, District 9841211198, devkotapushpa@gmail.com
Devkota Agriculture Development 01-5534616
Office- Lalitpur
28 Rajendra Senior Agricultural Dev. Officer, | 9852024046, upretyr@yahoo.com
Uprety DADO Morang, Biratnagar, 021-526568,
Nepal 021-463524
29 Ram Hari Assistant Professor, Agriculture | 9855052943, rhtimilsina@gmail.com
Timilsina and Forestry 056-591996
University,Rampur,Chitwon,Ne
pal
30 Rasheed CRISP, Hyderabad 9849331610 rasheedsulaiman@gmail.com
Sulaiman V
31 Roshan Senior Program Officer, Post 9851001544, rpudasaini@libird.org
Pudasaini Box 061-535357
no.324,Gairapaton,Pokhara 4
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32 Shambhu Advisor to NAEA, Life member, 9841323289, shambhu3232@gmail.com
Kumar Agri. Business & trade 977-1-4499773
Shrestha promotion multi purpose Co-
operative
Itd,Bahispulati,Kathmandu
33 Shiva Agriculture Extension 9842946522, shiva.gorkha@gmail.com,
Kumar Specialist, Nepal Agriculture 01-5523075, shiva.shrestha@helvetas.org.
Shrestha Services Development 01-4313108 np
Programme(NASDP),Helvetas,L
alitpur,Nepal
34 Shridhar Senior Agriculture Extension 9841540292, shridhardong@gmail.com
Adhikari Officer, Dept of Agri., Director | 555714
of Agri., Extension
Hariharbhavan
35 Sunita Junior Technician, 9845673315 sunitagautam758 @gmail.co
Gautam DADO,Makawanpur m
Tej Project Director, Agriculture 9851111958, tbsubedi@gmail.com
Bahadur and Food Security Project, 01-4004077,
Subedi Kathmandu 01-5592704
Yamuna Senior Program Officer, 977- yamuna.ghale@eda.admin.ch
Ghale SDC/EMBASSY of Switzerland, 9851065738, , Yamunaghale@gmail.com
Nepal 977-1-5524927
Yugal Senior Agricultural Dev. Officer | 9854036749/9 | yugalktiwari@yahoo.com
Kishore 854036530,
Tiwari 046-520030



mailto:shambhu3232@gmail.com
mailto:shiva.gorkha@gmail.com
mailto:shiva.gorkha@gmail.com
mailto:shiva.gorkha@gmail.com
mailto:shridhardong@gmail.com
mailto:sunitagautam758@gmail.com
mailto:sunitagautam758@gmail.com
mailto:tbsubedi@gmail.com
mailto:yamuna.ghale@eda.admin.ch
mailto:yamuna.ghale@eda.admin.ch
mailto:yugalktiwari@yahoo.com

